1
February 1997
Edition 1.0
DATA SHEET
ASSP Mobile Communication Systems
Piezoelectric SAW BPF (700 to 1000MHz)
F5CH Series (L2 Type)
DESCRIPTION

F5 Series (L2 Type)
MEASURING CIRCUIT
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
MARKING
1 3 4
5
6
2
1 6 Pin Number-
[Designation example]
FAR-F5CH- -L2
1 2
Frequency designation :Specify the nominal frequency in six alphanumeric characters.
Enter M (for MHz) at the decimal point.
Refer to standard frequencies.
[Example]    836.5MHz ➡ 836M50
Serial number. : Specify a character from AA to ZZ.
Packaging : T: 1K pcs/reel
(Reeled tape) R: 3K pcs/reel
1
2
-
3
3
PART SYMBOL
LOGO
DATE CODE LOT NO.
INDEX
B 35
F AV
35
F5 Series (L2 Type)
DIMENSIONS
1 3
456
2
3.8
3.6
3.
6
3.
8
4-R0.2
1.
6
M
ax
1.
0
1.
0
1.27 1.27
1.
9
Dimensions in mm
0.64
36
F5 Series (L2 Type)
PACKING : Reel type
1. Reel dimension
2. Packing style
3. Tape dimensions
2±0.5
13.0±0.2